Sammamish Arts Commission
October 23, 2018
6:30pm

Sammamish City Hall — Conference Room 111

Topic Presenter
Warm up & Call to Order Ramu lyer
Approval of July 2018 Meeting Minutes Ramu lyer
Budget and Financial Report YTD Chris Jordan
Recap: Bollywood Dance Priti Joshi
Sand Sculptor - Sue McGrew Jillian Born
Rain Art Jillian Born
Special Arts Sammamish Sudeshna Dixit
Permanent Art Update Ramu lyer
Discussion

Citizen Comment Time
(Time limit is 3 minutes per person)

Adjourn
(Respectfully adjourned on time & not go past
8:30 pm)

Duration Start End

5 min

10 min
20 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
5 min

10 min

10 min

6:30
6:35
6:45
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:50

8:30

Next regular SAC meeting — Monday, Nov 26, 2018 — 6:30 pm

Public Comment

6:35
6:45
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
745
7:50
8:00

Note: This is an opportunity for the public to address the Commission. Three-minutes limit
per person or five-minutes if representing the official position of a recognized community
organization. If you would like to provide handouts to Commission members, those must be
submitted or emailed by 5 pm, the end of the business day prior to the meeting day, to the Arts
Commission Administrative Assistant Annelise Diers adiers@sammamish.us.

Sammamish Arts Commission meetings are wheelchair accessible. American Sign
Language (ASL) interpretation is available upon request. Please phone (425) 295-0500 at

least 48 hours in advance. Assisted Listening Devices are also available upon request.


mailto:adiers@sammamish.us

